F-40
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Calibrated in Tension
0-2.2 lb to 0-100 lb
10 N to 0-500 N
STANDARD
LCFL-10, shown
actual size.
19 mm (0.75") and 25.4 mm (1") Diameter
ECONOMICAL MINIATURE TENSION or
COMPRESSION LOAD CELLS standard and metric ranges
	To Order
		  Capacity
	 lb		  N	 Model No.		  Compatible Meters
				    Standard MODELS
	 2.2	 9.8	 LCFL-1KG		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 5	 22.2	 LCFL-5		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 10	 44.5	 LCFL-10		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 25	 111	 LCFL-25		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 50	 222	 LCFL-50		  DPiS, DP41-S, ��DP25B-S
	 75	 334	 LCFL-75	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 100	 445	 LCFL-100		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
			   Metric MODELS
	 N	 lb
	 10	 2.2	 LCMFL-10N	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
	 20	 4.5	 LCMFL-20N	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
	 50 	 11	 LCMFL-50N	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
	 100 	 22	 LCMFL-100N	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
	 200 	 45	 LCMFL-200N	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
	 500 	 112	 LCMFL-500N	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
Dimensions: mm (inch)